
  2.83in
72.0mm

    2.50in
63.5mm

  

  1.25in
31.7mm

  

  2.00in
50.8mm

  

  2.21in
56.1mm

  

  1.00in
25.4mm

  

  0.65in
16.5mm

  

SM05 (0.535-40) INTERNAL THREAD
1.9mm (0.076") DEPTH

SM1 (1.035-40) EXTERNAL THREAD
2.1mm (0.085") DEPTH

  1.29in
32.8mm

  

POWER SWITCH

COMBI THREAD
8-32 X 0.27"
AND
M4 X 6.8 mm

ADJUSTABLE
GAIN KNOB

INCLUDED:
SM1T1 ADAPTER and
SM1RR RETAINING RING

  0.50in
12.7mm

  

  0.65in
16.5mm

  

  1.00in
25.4mm

  

  1.08in
27.4mm

  

COMBI THREAD
8-32 X 0.27"

AND
M4 X 6.8 mm

POWER INPUT CONNECTOR
LUMBERG RKMF 3/0.5M

OUTPUT SMA WITH
0 - 4.1V RANGE

POWER INDICATOR
LED

  0.50in
12.7mm

  
A

A

COMBI THREAD
8-32 X 0.27"

AND
M4 X 6.8 mm

  0.02in
0.6mm

  

  0.06in
1.6mm

  A-A
1 : 1

FOCAL PLANE

BALL LENS

SENSOR

+12V-12V

Ground

ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS

A

APD450C

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
MUR
ARU

16/JUL/19
DATE

17/JUL/19

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

115 g
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

Avalanche Photodetector
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